
T T

6
, U

N
K

WM

MARKER
WATER

6
" U

N
K

16" AC 16" AC

6" PVC

POWER METER W/ DISCONNECT

S

I-95 NB   36.5’ BST

I-95 SB   36.5’ BST

4’ WIRE W/ 1 SBW

WOODS

1627178.82TSBOX

WOODS

4’ WIRE W/ 1 SBW 4’ WIRE W/ 1 SBW

4’ WIRE W/ 1 SBW

RIPRAP
RIPRAP

RIPRAP RIPRAP

11
’ 
B
S
T

10
’ 
S

O
IL

25’ GRV

25’ BST

CONC

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

ANCHOR

GUY

ANCHOR

GUY
S

S
O
IL15

" R
CP

30" RCP 30" RCP 18" RCP
24" RCP

24" RCP
24" RCP

24" RCP

30" RCP

B
R

O
W

N
 

W
A
L
L
 
R

D
.

3
8
’ 
B

S
T
 

18’ BST

O
V

E
R

H
E

A
D
 

S
IG

N

CONC

CONC

12
’ 

G
R

V

10
’ G

R
V

12
’ 

G
R

V

10
’ 

G
R

V

10
’ 

G
R

V

EXISTING R/W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

EXISTING R/W EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/WEXISTING R/W

EXI
STI

NG 
R/

W

M
O

N

R
/

W

M
O

N
R
/

W

MON
R/W

MON
R/W

SR 2388   BERTIE HEIGHTS RD.

;

;

24" RCP

INV=170.81’

DI

18
" R

C
P

18
" R

C
P

18
" 

R
C
P

IN
V

=
17

1.4
8
’

INV=172.97’

IN
V

=
17

2
.8

5
’

DI

DI

18
" 

R
C

P

DI

DI

18
" R

C
P

18
" 

R
C

P

IN
V

=
17

5
.18

’

DI

INV=175.00’

INV=174.34’

TOP=175.18’

IN
V

=
17

1.
8
9
’

IN
V

=
17

0
.8

7
’

TOP=178.22’

IN
V

=
17

3
.7

3
’

TOP=178.81’

INV=175.18’

TOP=176.06’

FES

FES

FES

FES

FES FES

24" RCP

INV=168.48’

INV=169.76’
FES

INV=169.45’

CONC S

T T

6
, U

N
K

WM

MARKER
WATER

6
" U

N
K

6" PVC

POWER METER W/ DISCONNECT

S

16" DIP16" DIP

DI DI

N
A

D
 
8
3
/ 2

0
11

P
S

10
’

2
4
’

15
’

P
S

10
’

2
4
’

15
’

P
S

10
’

2
4
’

15
’

P
S

10
’

2
4
’

15
’

0
2
5

0
2
5

0
2
5

0
2
5

0
2
5

0
2
5

0
2
5

0
2
5

MEDIAN CONC. BARRIER

CAT-1 GREU TL-3

PROPOSED DMS

E 2,228,650.059
N 654,277.176

MM 101
REMOVE EXISTING DMS

PROPOSED GUARDRAIL FOR DMS

ON 06/07/2017
NO. 21116

BOB A. MAY, PE

ISSUED AND SEALED BY 
ORIGINALLY 

THIS DOCUMENT WAS 

TO THE REVISIONS.
DOCUMENT BUT ONLY AS

AS TO THE ORIGINAL
NOT A CERTIFIED DOCUMENT

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

HI-0008

9
/
9
/
2
0
2
1

..
.\

P
r
o
j
\

H
I
-
0
0
0
8
_

R
d
y
_
p
s
h
0
4
.d

g
n

U
S

E
R
:s

k
e
n
n
e
d
y

4

FOR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC FOR DMS SIGN RELOCATION OPERATIONS.

REFER TO ROADWAY STANDARD DRAWING 1101.03, SHEET 9 OF 9 OR SHEETS TMP-01 AND TMP-02

NOTE:


